
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 27 MAY, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 HIT ME HARD AND SOFT Billie Eilish1 INR/UMA 602465223675

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

R/E

2

NEW

NEW

NEW

11

7

5

9

8

1

15

NEW

NEW

R/E

19

R/E

R/E

R/E

STONEAGE ROMEOS - 40TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION

THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT

NEVER LEAVE TOWN - LIVE IN SYDNEY

LIVES OUTGROWN

ORGY OF THE DAMNED

TAYLOR SWIFT

MIDNIGHTS

1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

LOVER

FOLKLORE

YOU WON'T GO BEFORE YOU'RE SUPPOSED TO

SOUR

ENHANCER

THE DIRECTORS CUT

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

EVERMORE

DONT SMILE AT ME

GUTS

DAMN.

Hoodoo Gurus

Taylor Swift

Bluebottle Kiss

Beth Gibbons

Slash

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Knocked Loose

Olivia Rodrigo

Northeast Party House

Fantomas

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Billie Eilish

Olivia Rodrigo

Kendrick Lamar

UMA

UNI/UMA

IND

DOM/EMI

GIB/SME

UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

REP/UMA

PNR/ORCH

INR/UMA

SME

IPE/UMA

UNI/UMA

UMA

INR/UMA

GEF/UMA

INR/UMA

2

1

4

5

6

5

1

1

2

1

1

3

14

15

1

3

12

1

3

2

5

1

1

1

6

83

30

73

66

2

33

1

1

46

46

12

15

44

BTCD001

602465081343

LAFR004

WIGCD287

19802800792

1787469

2445790098

245597658

7792868

3503795

PNE4092

B003378402

19658892271

IPC272LP

B003450402

B003340502

5788652

5816372

5760871

© 1988-2024 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




