

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

## **ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART**

## WEEK COMMENCING 27 MAY, 2024

							-
τw	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	HIT ME HARD AND SOFT	Billie Eilish	INR/UMA	602465223675
2	R/E	2	2	STONEAGE ROMEOS - 40TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION	Hoodoo Gurus	UMA	BTCD001
3	2	5	1	THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	602465081343
4	NEW	1	4	NEVER LEAVE TOWN - LIVE IN SYDNEY	Bluebottle Kiss	IND	LAFR004
5	NEW	1	5	LIVES OUTGROWN	Beth Gibbons	DOM/EMI	WIGCD287
6	NEW	1	6	ORGY OF THE DAMNED	Slash	GIB/SME	19802800792
7	11	6	5	TAYLOR SWIFT	Taylor Swift	UMA	1787469
8	7	83	1	MIDNIGHTS	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2445790098
9	5	30	1	1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	245597658
10	9	73	2	LOVER	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	7792868
11	8	66	1	FOLKLORE	Taylor Swift	REP/UMA	3503795
12	1	2	1	YOU WON'T GO BEFORE YOU'RE SUPPOSED TO	Knocked Loose	PNR/ORCH	PNE4092
13	15	33	3	SOUR	Olivia Rodrigo	INR/UMA	B003378402
14	NEW	1	14	ENHANCER	Northeast Party House	SME	19658892271
15	NEW	1	15	THE DIRECTORS CUT	Fantomas	IPE/UMA	IPC272LP
16	R/E	46	1	RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	B003450402
17	19	46	3	EVERMORE	Taylor Swift	UMA	B003340502
18	R/E	12	12	DONT SMILE AT ME	Billie Eilish	INR/UMA	5788652
19	R/E	15	1	GUTS	Olivia Rodrigo	GEF/UMA	5816372
20	R/E	44	3	DAMN.	Kendrick Lamar	INR/UMA	5760871